12 September 2020 Saturday

88th Race Starts At:21:00

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name Age
1 CRIMNAL(2) 3yochc

2 WALTZGOESON(3) 3yobf

3 SAKEENA(7) 3yochf
4 DARKIN(4) 3yobc
5 SIRINLADY(1) 3yochf
6 GALLOPTOWIN®) 3yobf
7 VOLIMTE(6) 3yobf
8 FORTE SARP(5) 3yobc

Pick(2) 2,80 1, Quinella(2/3) :15,90 b, Exacta(2/3) 28,35 , Trifecta(2/3/7) 26,13 1, Place(2) 2,50 4, Place(3) 4,80 £, 7th double(1/2) 21,25

1.)60.000 ¢
1.)10.350 £

Sire

DUTYFREE- ALWAYS A DREAM
HALICARNASSUS (IRE) - KOKOS
RENK - BIDEVI

AZARAKS - FIDUCA

PERFECT STORM- GOLDENRVER
VENDIP (USA) - SNOOZY TIVES
HALICARNASSUS (IRE) - GREENFLAG

KADIR BABA - LEDA

Race Result
Handicap 16
2.)24.000 v
2)4.140 %
Dam  Weight Jockey

575 SOZEN  SER.SUNA

57 MERGELIK HAS.TINAS

50 NAVCI \VOL. SAHINGOZ

51 OYILDIZ  HUL.CIL

61 BAKCAY  ERO.SIRIN

50 DPAAUR A SED.DANISOGLU
505 BMMRIK  O.ZPEKTAS

50,5 AOLUK SAB. YAWZ

3.)12.000 v
3.)2070 %
Owner Trainer
CYEDIREN  1.51.64
RALTUNBAS 1.51.86
H.ERDIK 1.52.33
ACOSKAN 1.52.62
B.TOPCU 1.52.63
H.ERDIK 1.53.38
R.YILDIZ 1.54.56
AATAS 1.57.62

kgl

Time

2,80
10,05
3,70
3,60
2,90
29,60
18,35

8,50

Win PSF
4

2

izmir Racecourse (27th Day)

1800 Turf
4.)6.000 v
4)1.035¢
St Margin
2 Lengths
4 Lengths

2Lengths 2 Lengths

Nose

Late Start RT
52

51

37

39

61

31

38

38



